
Monday, July IlLocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. }

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

OQa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)
Lt] District Weather Forecast0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Sentimental Serenade9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator

be

0 The Strange House of Jeffery Mar-owe
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music in Modern Manner11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Musio and mnt wy

A1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Harry Hortick and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-.isation News, Getting Your Money’sWorth, Romance of the Pacific: The
Gold That Came Back3.30 1ZB Happiness Club _ session3.35 Fashions in Melody: 19444. 0 Morton and Kaye Medley~- _ onan of the Cinema: Make Mine

DODD

if) Accent on Song5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Evening Star: Tommy Dorsey |

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Mendelssohn6.15 Rhythm on Record
6.30 Treasure of the Lorelei6.45 Designed for Dancing7,3 Sound Business7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard ,

7.46 Music is Served: Isador Goodman8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Vaughn Monroe and His Orchestra8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)8. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Clue of,the Ball Point Pen :

30 A Musica! Interlude 7

10. O Telephone Quiz10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests(Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 ‘m, |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Tenor Time
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffery Mar-lowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
eon See ps baa (Do ;11, oppin eporter reen12. 0 Time Music1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Muslo1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie

mnt goldGetting Your Money’s Worth, Speakersfrom. Local Organisations, Romance ofthe Pacifico: The Dream That Made Itselfai True3.3 Al Goodman and his Orchestra3.45 Alah Eddy (bass baritone)4.0 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra:4.15 Evelyn Knight
4.30 Hawaiian Melodies
4.45 Variety Bandbox5. 0 Piano Duets
6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Smetana6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Piano Playtime7.0 Sound Business (first broadcast)7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard (last |

broadcast)
Tusitala, Teller of Tales: NothingLike the Truth, by Jego :

8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
Hen Prat'e ni ht, You’ne Wron5 at’s
8. 0 Dramasof the Court: The Websterso.
8.45 From Stage and Screen
10. 0 6 Case of the Purple Cow10.15 am Browne
10:30 ZB Late Night Requests12..0 Close down .-

e

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Work Day Morn-
ing
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Music at Mid-Day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Music in Waltz Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),News from Organisations, Getting Your
_Money’s Worth, Romance of the Pacific3.30 Songs by Peter Dawson
3.45 Patricia Rossborough at the Piano4. 0 Emphasis on Choirs4.15 Peter Yorke and ‘his Orchestra
4.30 Light Vocalists take the Air
4.45 Variety5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Grieg ,6.30 On the Ball
6.45 Spottiaht

on New Releases
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard7.45 Soldier of Fortune8..0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 An Orchestral Cameo
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo Schou, Quiz-
master) ;9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Case ofthe Red Roses
9.30 Allan Jones
9.45 Light VarietyThe Little TheatreEric Winstone and his Orchestra
Week Day Request sessionClose down

cidge gee
6. Oa.m, London News
6. 6 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser

be

ke

Nooo

ou
econo

7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.36 Morning Star
8. 0 | Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs and Melodies of Yesteryear10. 0 The Strange House of Jéffery Mar-lowe
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melody Mixture
11.30 The Shdpping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.O0p.m. The Stars Entertain: Jack
Simpson Sextette, Donald Novis, tenor,Kramer and Wolfe, accordionists
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Jesters2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),News from Organisations, Getting Your
Money’s Worth, Home Economics,Romance of the Pacifico: The GraveWithout a Name
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presenta-tion at the Piano :

3.45 The Singer is Lanny Ross4. 0 Fritz Kreisler, violinist4.15 In a Humorous Vein
4.30 Variety Half Hour5. 0 Music for the Family5.30 Junior Review5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Beethoven6.15 The Street Singer6.30 Microphone Personalities6.45 The Shy Plutocrat7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;The Case of the Hidden Hazard .

7.45 Thundering Hooves8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Beau Sabreur9.0 Drama in the Courts: The Fatal
Bridge
9.30 The Three Suns Entertain
3.45 Armchair Favourites10. O Silas Marner
10.15 Carmen Cavallaro, his Piano, andOrchestra
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
y* Local Weather Forecast"9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 Memories of Offenbach10. 0 Limelight and Shadow ;

10.16 The Inevitable Millionaires10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboardie Beau Geste
7
7

0 Daddy and Paddy15 The Strange House of Jeffery Mar-lowe
-30 The Man in the. fron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Stepmother

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 The Kentucky Minstrels
8.45 Play, Orchestra, Play ;9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Mystery.of the Pine Hill Farm :

9.32 Something Old, Something New9.45 Prelude to Good-night10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Choral work of all types has a wide
appeal, At four o'clock this afternoon
3ZB will present "Emphasis onChoirs, * * *
This afternoon at 8,35, 1ZB turns
back through the years fo revive someof the favourite songs uf the early
"forties, in "Fashions in Melody."
* * %

The last episode in the Perry Mason
adventure, "The Case of the Hidden
Hazard," will be heard from 2ZB at
7.30 to-night. A new adventure will
commence at 7.30 p.m. to-morrow in"The Case of the Postponed Wedding."

% bd %

That popular choral group "The
Kentucky Minstrels," will be heardfrom 2ZA at 8.30 to-night. DorisArnold, who is responsible for theeffective choral arrangements of the
Minstrels, commenced her radio career
as a BBC typiste some 20 years ago,
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10 Modern Branches CHARLES BEGG & Co. LTD:throughout Auckland, Wellington; Christchurch;New Zoaland: Dunedin, Palmerston North;
RR3 Nelson, Timaru, Oamaru, rnvarcirok:
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